LED CENTER BASKET TROFFER LUMINAIRE
TK-CBT4 - SERIES
DESCRIPTION
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
SIZE
WATT
DIMMING
CRI

Warranty
5 Years Limited Warranty.
Ordering Information Example: TK-CBT4-22-24W-T-DUV
TK CBT4 22 24W T DUV Options
Code
TK
Series
CBT4 -
Center
Basket
Troffer
Gen4
Length
22 -  2x2 Feet
24 -  2x4 Feet
Watts
 24W/30W/36W
 24W/36W/45W
Color Temp
      35K - 3500K
T - 40K  - 4000K
      50K  - 5000K
Dimmable
D - 0-10V Dimming
Voltage
UV - 120-277VAC
(Universal Volatage)
Blank - no any function
EM - Emergency Driver
(8W) 90 mins
MS - Motion Sensor
BM - Bluetooth
}Wattage Selectable } CCT
Selectable
Installation / Mounting
The installation process is straight forward and offers a range of mounting
possibilities.
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
Led 3 Color Tunable Center Basket Trofer TK-CBT4 SERIES
Part Number A(Length) B(Width) C(Height)
TK-CBT4-22-XXW 23.74” 23.74” 2.17”
TK-CBT4-24-XXW 47.76” 23.74” 2.17”
A (23.74”)
B
 (2
3
.7
4
”)
A (47.76”)
B
 (2
3
.7
4
”)
C (2.17”)
2x2FT 2x4FT
Dimensios
Optional Accessories
LED CENTER BASKET TROFFER LUMINAIRE TK-CBT4 SERIES
Emergency Driver (8W)
Cold-rolled steel light body
increases durability. Only 2.36”
thickness increases durability.
PC Frost stripped lens,no
shadow on lens, perfect
distribution.
CCT and WATT
Changeable Switch
Motion Sensor & Bluetooth